
Tuition and Payment Plans 
2023-2024 

Tuition includes Enrollment Fee, Book Fee, and Supplies 

PRESCHOOL  

Status Tuition 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan Discount  
Full Time $4,200.00 $350.00 $420.00 $4,074.00 

$2,716.00 
3% 

If Paid in Full by 
8/21/2023 

Part Time $2,800.00 $233.33 $280.00 
Enrollment Fee:  $50.00 non-refundable (applied to tuition) 

 

 

ELEMENTARY/JR HIGH (K-6) 

Status Tuition 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan Discount  
1 Child  $4,200.00 $350.00 $420.00 $4,074.00 

$3,589.00 
3% 

If Paid in Full by 
8/21/2023 

Any Additional 
Children 

$3,700.00 $308.33 $370.00 

Enrollment Fee:  $50.00 non-refundable (applied to tuition) 

 

 

HIGH SCHOOL (7-12) 

Status Tuition 12 Month Plan 10 Month Plan Discount  
1 Child $4,400.00 $366.67 $440.00 $4268.00 

$3,783.00 
3% 

If Paid in Full by 
8/21/2023 

Any Additional 
Children 

$3,900.00 $325.00 $390.00 

Enrollment Fee:  $50.00 non-refundable (applied to tuition) 

 

PAYMENT PLANS 

Method Terms Fee 
School 
(3 Payment 
Maximum) 

$500 must be paid 
by  

September 29, 2023 

½ of starting balance 
 must be paid by  

Feb 28, 2024 

Last payment  
due by 

 May 26, 2024 

No Fee  

FACTS Auto deduct   $45.00 Annually 
Pay in Full 3% Discount Paid by the first day 

of school 
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